05/09/2022, 09:41 Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1542 - Shopify

VANWEB1542 (e raid) (0 unfulfilled )

September 1, 2022 at 8:54 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (2)

gD R-33S1 Oxygen Sensor £45.00 x 2

(0110215)
SKU: 0110215

Paid

Subtotal 2 items
Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

Vandagraph Limited Just now
RS

VL

SEPTEMBER 1

Order confirmation email was sent to gary Steenvoorden
(gary@divestay.co.uk).

A £115.20 GBP payment was processed using a

Mastercard ending in 20009.

£112.65 GBP will be added to your Oct 3, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #Y3PQJK79U was generated for this order.

gary Steenvoorden placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4566324445377

£90.00

£90.00
£6.00
£19.20
£115.20
£115.20

(XX ]

8:54 PM

8:54 PM

8:54 PM

8:54 PM

8:54 PM

Customer

gary Steenvoorden
1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

gary@divestay.co.uk

SHIPPING ADDRESS

gary Steenvoorden
divestay Itd

The Home Arms
High Street
Eyemouth

TD14 5EY

United Kingdom
07966 052614

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624021185/variants/39610146980033
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6151531135169

