VANWEB1542 Paid Unfulfilled

September 1, 2022 at 8:54 pm from Online Store

Septemi	per 1, 2022 at 6.5	4 pm from Oni	ine Store		
Unfulfille	ed (2)		• • •	Customer	×
2	R-33S1 Oxygen Sens (0110215) SKU: 0110215	<u>or</u> £45.00)×2 £90.00	gary Steenvoorden 1 order CONTACT INFORMATION	
Paid Subtotal Shipping Tax Total	Star	ems ndard (0.0 oz) VAT 20%	£90.00 £6.00 £19.20 £115.20	gary@divestay.co.uk SHIPPING ADDRESS	Edit Edit
Paid by cust	tomer		£115.20	gary seconvoorden	
Timeline TO	DAY			The Home Arms High Street Eyemouth TD14 5EY United Kingdom 07966 052614	
Vandagraph Limited Just now VL RS			•••	BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address	

8:54 PM

SEPTEMBER 1

Order confirmation email was sent to gary Steenvoorden (gary@divestay.co.uk).	8:54 PM
A £115.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard ending in 2009.	8:54 PM
£112.65 GBP will be added to your Oct 3, 2022 payout.	8:54 PM
Confirmation #Y3PQJK79U was generated for this order.	8:54 PM

gary Steenvoorden placed this order on Online Store.